MAS
VALENTINE

TARIFS MINI-BAR
RATES

Eau / Water
Perrier
Coca-cola
Biere / Beer

VALDITION (50CL)

Rosé
Rouge / Red
Blanc / White

CHAMPAGNE (37,5CL)

Veuve Pelletier

SNACK

KitKat chunky
Menguy’s cacahuetes
Menguy’s amandes

2,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

27,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €




